
Autumn Term 2023

School Opens Monday, 4th September

School Closes Friday,  20th  October

Half Term 

School Opens Tuesday, 31st October

School Closes Thursday, 21st December

Christmas Holidays 

Summer Term 2024

School Opens Monday, 15th April

May Day Closure—Monday, 6th May

School Closes Friday, 24th May

May Half-Term 

School Opens Monday, 3rd June

School Closes Friday, 19th July

Summer Holidays 

Spring Term 2024

School Opens Tuesday, 9th January

School Closes Friday, 9th February

February Half Term 

School Opens Monday, 19th February

School Closes Thursday, 28th March

Easter Holidays 

Salesbury Church of England Primary School 

Calendar 2023/2024

Please  study carefully before booking family holidays as holidays during term time cannot be 

authorised unless circumstances are deemed exceptional. 

Inset Days will be:- 

Friday, 1st September 2023 

Monday, 30th October 2023

Friday, 22nd December 2023 - 

twilights

Monday, 8th January  2024

Monday, 22nd July 2024 - twilights




